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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JANTZEN HING Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:36:36.38 05:54 473

2 DANNY FRIEBEL Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:39:24.96 06:21 476

3 NOAH HUNT Hilo, HI M30-39 00:39:43.21 06:24 479

4 TONY TATE Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:39:58.82 06:27 462

5 RORY DUCKWORTH Riverton, UT M30-39 00:40:22.87 06:30 470

6 BREE WEE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:41:17.63 06:39 472

7 MELISSA DELLATORRE Kailua Kona, HI F30-39 00:41:27.75 06:41 471

8 TODD MAROHNIC Volcano, HI M60-69 00:42:28.75 06:51 445

9 AMY YOUNG Captain Cook, HI F40-49 00:42:29.67 06:51 477

10 MARIA CICIO Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:46:26.84 07:29 418

11 WILLIAM MAHONEY Kamuela, HI M50-59 00:46:54.73 07:33 444

12 FRANK CARPENTER Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:47:20.86 07:38 415

13 VICKI HUNTER Kailua-Kona, HI F60-69 00:47:25.61 07:38 434

14 CRAIG MORGAN Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 00:48:26.81 07:48 446

15 MARK SANDRY Kalispell, MT M50-59 00:49:04.36 07:54 482

16 DAVID SWATLAND Kapaau, HI M60-69 00:49:23.30 07:57 459

17 ROSS ROUSSEL Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:49:35.42 07:59 458
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18 NATHAN BODEY Kailua Kona, HI M40-49 00:49:41.43 08:00 410

19 DAVID BOZARTH Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:51:04.84 08:14 412

20 MICHAEL HEMMAT Kailua-Kona, HI M40-49 00:52:23.90 08:26 431

21 KEVIN TARPLEY JR Pahoa, HI M40-49 00:52:27.94 08:27 461

22 ZAQ MOUL Santa Monica, CA M20-29 00:53:22.83 08:36 447

23 BERNARDINO REYES Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:54:09.14 08:43 455

24 FREDRICK WERSTLER Honokaa, HI M40-49 00:54:35.21 08:48 467

25 DANIEL GOLD Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:54:47.38 08:50 426

26 ANTHONY YOUNG Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:55:11.88 08:53 483

27 NINA HASLER Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:12.81 08:54 430

28 LYNETTE NOBLE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:30.98 08:57 449

29 STEVE HODGES Holualoa, HI M70-79 00:55:32.98 08:57 433

30 PERRY HACKER Grand Junction, CO M50-59 00:56:03.59 09:02 427

31 AJAY PATEL Waikoloa, HI M40-49 00:56:25.99 09:05 451

32 LEONARD TORRICER Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:56:55.42 09:10 463

33 KESHA TARPLEY Kealakekua, HI F20-29 00:57:02.66 09:11 460

34 KRISTIE CHAVEZ Ocean view, HI F30-39 00:57:21.17 09:14 416

35 RICHARD HANSEN University Place, WA M60-69 00:58:42.24 09:27 429

36 ELLYN BROWN Anchorage, AK F70-79 00:59:02.07 09:31 478

37 SARAH MULDOON Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:59:49.83 09:38 448

38 JODI EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F50-59 00:59:52.17 09:39 475

39 KATIE PAWELSKI Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:00:24.00 09:44 452

40 KYRA EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F20-29 01:00:45.06 09:47 474

41 JOHN DOE #648 Hawaii, US Overall 01:01:20.32 09:53 648

42 KAREN BRISSON Forest Knolls, CA F50-59 01:01:21.10 09:53 413

43 MICHAEL TRAUB Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:01:59.61 09:59 464
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44 UNA BURNS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:02:34.38 10:05 414

45 KEHAU HERSHEY Kealakekua, HI F60-69 01:03:32.06 10:14 432

46 JOHN COLADONATO Kailua Kona, HI M50-59 01:04:36.35 10:24 419

47 BEN WILLOUGHBY Kailua-Kona, HI M30-39 01:04:47.40 10:26 468

48 PHIL GLYNN Captain Cook, HI M60-69 01:05:43.17 10:35 425

49 TONY KOMOTAR Waikoloa, HI M40-49 01:06:41.87 10:45 439

50 ARIANA DEMERY Kailua-Kona, HI F30-39 01:07:07.71 10:49 422

51 ERIC KORMONDY Holualoa, HI M60-69 01:08:32.42 11:02 440

52 MARNY KENNEY Kailua Kona, HI F60-69 01:10:12.25 11:18 436

53 DAWN LAIRD Captain Cook, HI F50-59 01:11:05.90 11:27 441

54 LISA HACKWORTH Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:12:59.34 11:45 428

55 JULIE ZIEMELIS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:14:04.04 11:56 480

56 KRIS ADAIR Holualoa, HI F50-59 01:14:09.10 11:57 406

57 SEAN ADKINS Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 01:17:10.01 12:26 407

58 RICHARD BOTTORFF CAPTAIN COOK, HI M60-69 01:18:04.99 12:34 411

59 IVANA BODEY Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:18:08.55 12:35 409

60 LOUIE OLORVIDA Captain Cook, HI M30-39 01:24:34.95 13:37 450

61 LAVA PEOPLE 1 Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:33:05.87 14:59 453

62 CHASE CUMMINS Kailua-kona, HI M30-39 01:33:08.48 15:00 421

63 JOE LOSCHIAVO Kamuela, HI M70-79 01:36:19.01 15:31 443

64 ASHLEIGH JANAIRO holualoa, HI F30-39 01:45:46.32 17:02 435

65 DAVELYN BARIDO Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:50:02.61 17:43 408

Female

1 BREE WEE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:41:17.63 06:39 472

2 MELISSA DELLATORRE Kailua Kona, HI F30-39 00:41:27.75 06:41 471
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3 AMY YOUNG Captain Cook, HI F40-49 00:42:29.67 06:51 477

4 MARIA CICIO Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:46:26.84 07:29 418

5 VICKI HUNTER Kailua-Kona, HI F60-69 00:47:25.61 07:38 434

6 NINA HASLER Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:12.81 08:54 430

7 LYNETTE NOBLE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:30.98 08:57 449

8 KESHA TARPLEY Kealakekua, HI F20-29 00:57:02.66 09:11 460

9 KRISTIE CHAVEZ Ocean view, HI F30-39 00:57:21.17 09:14 416

10 ELLYN BROWN Anchorage, AK F70-79 00:59:02.07 09:31 478

11 SARAH MULDOON Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:59:49.83 09:38 448

12 JODI EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F50-59 00:59:52.17 09:39 475

13 KATIE PAWELSKI Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:00:24.00 09:44 452

14 KYRA EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F20-29 01:00:45.06 09:47 474

15 KAREN BRISSON Forest Knolls, CA F50-59 01:01:21.10 09:53 413

16 UNA BURNS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:02:34.38 10:05 414

17 KEHAU HERSHEY Kealakekua, HI F60-69 01:03:32.06 10:14 432

18 ARIANA DEMERY Kailua-Kona, HI F30-39 01:07:07.71 10:49 422

19 MARNY KENNEY Kailua Kona, HI F60-69 01:10:12.25 11:18 436

20 DAWN LAIRD Captain Cook, HI F50-59 01:11:05.90 11:27 441

21 LISA HACKWORTH Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:12:59.34 11:45 428

22 JULIE ZIEMELIS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:14:04.04 11:56 480

23 KRIS ADAIR Holualoa, HI F50-59 01:14:09.10 11:57 406

24 IVANA BODEY Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:18:08.55 12:35 409

25 ASHLEIGH JANAIRO holualoa, HI F30-39 01:45:46.32 17:02 435

26 DAVELYN BARIDO Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:50:02.61 17:43 408

F20-29
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1 KESHA TARPLEY Kealakekua, HI F20-29 00:57:02.66 09:11 460

2 KYRA EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F20-29 01:00:45.06 09:47 474

F30-39

1 MELISSA DELLATORRE Kailua Kona, HI F30-39 00:41:27.75 06:41 471

2 KRISTIE CHAVEZ Ocean view, HI F30-39 00:57:21.17 09:14 416

3 ARIANA DEMERY Kailua-Kona, HI F30-39 01:07:07.71 10:49 422

4 ASHLEIGH JANAIRO holualoa, HI F30-39 01:45:46.32 17:02 435

F40-49

1 BREE WEE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:41:17.63 06:39 472

2 AMY YOUNG Captain Cook, HI F40-49 00:42:29.67 06:51 477

3 MARIA CICIO Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:46:26.84 07:29 418

4 NINA HASLER Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:12.81 08:54 430

5 LYNETTE NOBLE Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:55:30.98 08:57 449

6 SARAH MULDOON Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 00:59:49.83 09:38 448

7 KATIE PAWELSKI Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:00:24.00 09:44 452

8 IVANA BODEY Kailua Kona, HI F40-49 01:18:08.55 12:35 409

F50-59

1 JODI EHRLICH Gold Canyon, AZ F50-59 00:59:52.17 09:39 475

2 KAREN BRISSON Forest Knolls, CA F50-59 01:01:21.10 09:53 413

3 UNA BURNS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:02:34.38 10:05 414

4 DAWN LAIRD Captain Cook, HI F50-59 01:11:05.90 11:27 441

5 LISA HACKWORTH Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:12:59.34 11:45 428

6 JULIE ZIEMELIS Kailua Kona, HI F50-59 01:14:04.04 11:56 480
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7 KRIS ADAIR Holualoa, HI F50-59 01:14:09.10 11:57 406

8 DAVELYN BARIDO Kailua-Kona, HI F50-59 01:50:02.61 17:43 408

F60-69

1 VICKI HUNTER Kailua-Kona, HI F60-69 00:47:25.61 07:38 434

2 KEHAU HERSHEY Kealakekua, HI F60-69 01:03:32.06 10:14 432

3 MARNY KENNEY Kailua Kona, HI F60-69 01:10:12.25 11:18 436

F70-79

1 ELLYN BROWN Anchorage, AK F70-79 00:59:02.07 09:31 478

Male

1 JANTZEN HING Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:36:36.38 05:54 473

2 DANNY FRIEBEL Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:39:24.96 06:21 476

3 NOAH HUNT Hilo, HI M30-39 00:39:43.21 06:24 479

4 TONY TATE Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:39:58.82 06:27 462

5 RORY DUCKWORTH Riverton, UT M30-39 00:40:22.87 06:30 470

6 TODD MAROHNIC Volcano, HI M60-69 00:42:28.75 06:51 445

7 WILLIAM MAHONEY Kamuela, HI M50-59 00:46:54.73 07:33 444

8 FRANK CARPENTER Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:47:20.86 07:38 415

9 CRAIG MORGAN Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 00:48:26.81 07:48 446

10 MARK SANDRY Kalispell, MT M50-59 00:49:04.36 07:54 482

11 DAVID SWATLAND Kapaau, HI M60-69 00:49:23.30 07:57 459

12 ROSS ROUSSEL Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:49:35.42 07:59 458

13 NATHAN BODEY Kailua Kona, HI M40-49 00:49:41.43 08:00 410

14 DAVID BOZARTH Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:51:04.84 08:14 412
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15 MICHAEL HEMMAT Kailua-Kona, HI M40-49 00:52:23.90 08:26 431

16 KEVIN TARPLEY JR Pahoa, HI M40-49 00:52:27.94 08:27 461

17 ZAQ MOUL Santa Monica, CA M20-29 00:53:22.83 08:36 447

18 BERNARDINO REYES Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:54:09.14 08:43 455

19 FREDRICK WERSTLER Honokaa, HI M40-49 00:54:35.21 08:48 467

20 DANIEL GOLD Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:54:47.38 08:50 426

21 ANTHONY YOUNG Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:55:11.88 08:53 483

22 STEVE HODGES Holualoa, HI M70-79 00:55:32.98 08:57 433

23 PERRY HACKER Grand Junction, CO M50-59 00:56:03.59 09:02 427

24 AJAY PATEL Waikoloa, HI M40-49 00:56:25.99 09:05 451

25 LEONARD TORRICER Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:56:55.42 09:10 463

26 RICHARD HANSEN University Place, WA M60-69 00:58:42.24 09:27 429

27 MICHAEL TRAUB Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:01:59.61 09:59 464

28 JOHN COLADONATO Kailua Kona, HI M50-59 01:04:36.35 10:24 419

29 BEN WILLOUGHBY Kailua-Kona, HI M30-39 01:04:47.40 10:26 468

30 PHIL GLYNN Captain Cook, HI M60-69 01:05:43.17 10:35 425

31 TONY KOMOTAR Waikoloa, HI M40-49 01:06:41.87 10:45 439

32 ERIC KORMONDY Holualoa, HI M60-69 01:08:32.42 11:02 440

33 SEAN ADKINS Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 01:17:10.01 12:26 407

34 RICHARD BOTTORFF CAPTAIN COOK, HI M60-69 01:18:04.99 12:34 411

35 LOUIE OLORVIDA Captain Cook, HI M30-39 01:24:34.95 13:37 450

36 LAVA PEOPLE 1 Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:33:05.87 14:59 453

37 CHASE CUMMINS Kailua-kona, HI M30-39 01:33:08.48 15:00 421

38 JOE LOSCHIAVO Kamuela, HI M70-79 01:36:19.01 15:31 443

M20-29
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1 JANTZEN HING Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:36:36.38 05:54 473

2 DANNY FRIEBEL Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:39:24.96 06:21 476

3 ZAQ MOUL Santa Monica, CA M20-29 00:53:22.83 08:36 447

4 DANIEL GOLD Kailua Kona, HI M20-29 00:54:47.38 08:50 426

M30-39

1 NOAH HUNT Hilo, HI M30-39 00:39:43.21 06:24 479

2 RORY DUCKWORTH Riverton, UT M30-39 00:40:22.87 06:30 470

3 BEN WILLOUGHBY Kailua-Kona, HI M30-39 01:04:47.40 10:26 468

4 LOUIE OLORVIDA Captain Cook, HI M30-39 01:24:34.95 13:37 450

5 CHASE CUMMINS Kailua-kona, HI M30-39 01:33:08.48 15:00 421

M40-49

1 NATHAN BODEY Kailua Kona, HI M40-49 00:49:41.43 08:00 410

2 DAVID BOZARTH Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:51:04.84 08:14 412

3 MICHAEL HEMMAT Kailua-Kona, HI M40-49 00:52:23.90 08:26 431

4 KEVIN TARPLEY JR Pahoa, HI M40-49 00:52:27.94 08:27 461

5 FREDRICK WERSTLER Honokaa, HI M40-49 00:54:35.21 08:48 467

6 ANTHONY YOUNG Kealakekua, HI M40-49 00:55:11.88 08:53 483

7 AJAY PATEL Waikoloa, HI M40-49 00:56:25.99 09:05 451

8 TONY KOMOTAR Waikoloa, HI M40-49 01:06:41.87 10:45 439

M50-59

1 TONY TATE Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:39:58.82 06:27 462

2 WILLIAM MAHONEY Kamuela, HI M50-59 00:46:54.73 07:33 444

3 FRANK CARPENTER Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:47:20.86 07:38 415
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4 MARK SANDRY Kalispell, MT M50-59 00:49:04.36 07:54 482

5 BERNARDINO REYES Captain Cook, HI M50-59 00:54:09.14 08:43 455

6 PERRY HACKER Grand Junction, CO M50-59 00:56:03.59 09:02 427

7 JOHN COLADONATO Kailua Kona, HI M50-59 01:04:36.35 10:24 419

M60-69

1 TODD MAROHNIC Volcano, HI M60-69 00:42:28.75 06:51 445

2 CRAIG MORGAN Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 00:48:26.81 07:48 446

3 DAVID SWATLAND Kapaau, HI M60-69 00:49:23.30 07:57 459

4 ROSS ROUSSEL Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:49:35.42 07:59 458

5 LEONARD TORRICER Kailua-Kona, HI M60-69 00:56:55.42 09:10 463

6 RICHARD HANSEN University Place, WA M60-69 00:58:42.24 09:27 429

7 PHIL GLYNN Captain Cook, HI M60-69 01:05:43.17 10:35 425

8 ERIC KORMONDY Holualoa, HI M60-69 01:08:32.42 11:02 440

9 SEAN ADKINS Kailua Kona, HI M60-69 01:17:10.01 12:26 407

10 RICHARD BOTTORFF CAPTAIN COOK, HI M60-69 01:18:04.99 12:34 411

M70-79

1 STEVE HODGES Holualoa, HI M70-79 00:55:32.98 08:57 433

2 MICHAEL TRAUB Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:01:59.61 09:59 464

3 LAVA PEOPLE 1 Kailua Kona, HI M70-79 01:33:05.87 14:59 453

4 JOE LOSCHIAVO Kamuela, HI M70-79 01:36:19.01 15:31 443
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